OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lassi & Vesa ,ouppen.
No | | 1/2/3]/ 45/ 6 78] 9 10 11 12|+ | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 Vesa Pulliainen 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +4 40
2 | Lassi Tiihonen 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +9 45

Lassi & Vesa ,ouppen. * 16.07.2024 14:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/588802
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588802

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
11
1

3
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 To [
Par 3 /3|33 3|33 3 3|3 3]|3]/| 36

35| 45 | 35 | 35 3 35
5 12 3 4 2 6
1 1 1 2 1
1 1 1 1 1

Lassi & Vesa ,ouppen. * 16.07.2024 14:00 (2)

35|35 | 35| 35 | 42,5

7 8 9 10 6.5

1 1 1 1 13 54%

1 1 1 1 9 38%
2 8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/588802

